6KW - 54KW Electric Booster Commercial Water Heaters
10 Gallon Capacity
� 6KW thru 54KW
Rheem-Ruud Electric Booster Water Heaters are specifically designed to fit under
counters and deliver 180°F sanitizing rinse water for all stationary rack and convey-
or type commercial dishwashers. They will raise preheated or cold water to 180°F
rinse temperature for compliance with UL Sanitation (NSF5) and all Federal, State,
County and Local Health Department Sanitation Codes. In addition, these models

480V
Phase
1          3
IMMERSION THERMOSTATS
Number
of
Contactors
Number
of
Fuses
Electric Booster continued.
MODEL INPUT
NUMBERS KW
E10-6-G 6
E10-9-G 9
E10-12-G 12
E10-15-G 15
E10-18-G 18
E10-24-G 24
E10-27-G 27
E10-30-G 30
E10-36-G 36
E10-45-G 45
E10-54-G 54
Fuse type – the “G” in the model number represents
Class G fuses.
Fuseless construction – any standard model not exceeding
48 Amps (See “Electrical Characteristics” Table) may be ordered